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From: Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov
To: Ritter, Genevieve/VBO
Cc: beth.hartzell@ncdenr.gov; bryan.k.beck@navy.mil; charity.rychak@usmc.mil; david.t.cleland@navy.mil;

Henderson, Kimberly/VBO; martha.morgan@ncdenr.gov; Louth, Matt/VBO; patricia.vanture@usmc.mil;
randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov

Subject: RE: Draft FY 2013 SMP
Date: Thursday, December 13, 2012 9:15:19 AM
Attachments: graycol.gif

30668168.gif

RTC looks good, no comments. The document can be finalized. 

Gena D. Townsend
US EPA
61 Forsyth Street, SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30303
Tel. No: (404) 562-8538
Townsend.Gena@epa.gov

---12/12/2012 04:04:42 PM---Hi All- Please find the Response to NCDENR Comments for the Draft
FY 2013 SMP attached. Please let m

From: <Genevieve.Moore@CH2M.com>
To: <randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov>, <charity.rychak@usmc.mil>, <bryan.k.beck@navy.mil>, <david.t.cleland@navy.mil>,
<patricia.vanture@usmc.mil>, Gena Townsend/R4/USEPA/US@EPA, <martha.morgan@ncdenr.gov>, <beth.hartzell@ncdenr.gov>
Cc: <Matt.Louth@CH2M.com>, <Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com>
Date: 12/12/2012 04:04 PM
Subject: RE: Draft FY 2013 SMP

Hi All-

Please find the Response to NCDENR Comments for the Draft FY 2013 SMP attached. Please let me know if you
have questions.

Thanks!
Genevieve Ritter | CH2M HILL | 5701 Cleveland St, Ste 200, Virginia Beach, VA 23462 | P: 757.671.6284 | F: 757.497.6885

From: Mcelveen, Randy [mailto:randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov] 
Sent: Monday, November 19, 2012 5:03 PM
To: Ritter, Genevieve/VBO; charity.rychak@usmc.mil; bryan.k.beck@navy.mil; david.t.cleland@navy.mil;
patricia.vanture@usmc.mil; Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov; Morgan, Martha; Hartzell, Beth
Cc: Louth, Matt/VBO; Henderson, Kimberly/VBO
Subject: RE: Draft FY 2013 SMP

Attached are the NC Superfund Section’s Comments on the Draft SMP, FY2013. If you have any questions or
wish to discuss further, please give me a call or reply to this email.
Thanks,
Randy McElveen, NC Superfund Section
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From: Genevieve.Moore@CH2M.com [mailto:Genevieve.Moore@CH2M.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, October 31, 2012 1:16 PM
To: charity.rychak@usmc.mil; bryan.k.beck@navy.mil; david.t.cleland@navy.mil;
patricia.vanture@usmc.mil; Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov; Mcelveen, Randy; Morgan, Martha;
Hartzell, Beth
Cc: Matt.Louth@CH2M.com; Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com
Subject: Draft FY 2013 SMP

Hi All-

The Draft FY 2013 SMP has been posted in the Document Review on the Lejeune website for your review.
Hardcopies and CDs are being distributed as outlined in the attached cover letter.

Thank you and Happy Halloween!
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